
Company Name: Date Submitted: 8/15/25

Company d/b/a Name: Utility Type: Telephone

Docket Number:

Contact Type First and Last Name Title Street City State Zip Phone FAX E-Mail

EXAMPLE →→ Robert Bennett Manager 400 North Street Harrisburg PA 17120 (717) 787-5553 (717) 772-1933 bennettr@pa.gov

Main Mailing Address: 931 Village Blvd., Suite 905, Box No.386West Palm Beach FL 33409 561-290-6014

CEO/President:

Registered Agent: C T Corporation System
600 North 2nd Street, 
Suite 401

Harrisburg PA 17101 215-563-7750

Regulatory: Tina Tecce.
Regulatory 
Manager

931 Village Blvd., Suite 
905, Box No.386

West Palm Beach FL 33409 561-290-6014 regulatory@ymaxcorp.com

Legal Counsel: Alan Forman
EVP, General 
Counsel & 

931 Village Blvd., Suite 
905, Box No.386

West Palm Beach FL 33409 561-290-6014 alan.forman@magicjack.com

Complaint: Tina Tecce.
Regulatory 
Manager

931 Village Blvd., Suite 
905, Box No.386

West Palm Beach FL 3-3409 561-290-6014 regulatory@ymaxcorp.com

Customer Service: Laurie Frank COO 931 Village Blvd., Suite 905, Box No.386West Palm Beach FL 33409 828-514-1443 laurie.frank@magicjack.com

Annual Report: Zackary Hohenfeldt
Regulatory 
Compliance 

151 Southhall Lane, Suite 
450

Maitland FL 32751 470-291-0674 Zackary.Hohenfeldt@jsitel.com

Assessments/Billing: Zackary Hohenfeldt
Regulatory 
Compliance 

151 Southhall Lane, Suite 
450

Maitland FL 32751 470-291-0674 Zackary.Hohenfeldt@jsitel.com

Tariff: Sharon Thomas Regulatory Consultant151 Southhall Lane, Suite 450Maitland FL 32751 470-672-3926 407-740-0613 Sharon.Thomas@jsitel.com

PEMA/911:   

Send to Secretary Homsher with copies to the following: mahomsher@pa.gov christhodg@pa.gov dbacker@pa.gov
sspunaugle@pa.gov sjthomas@pa.gov
azuvich@pa.gov DMUMFORD@pa.gov

Company Contact Form

YMax Communications Corp.

311372

Do you prefer to have PUC invoices mailed or emailed (or both emailed and mailed) to your Assessments/Billing contact? 

Fill out all applicable contacts; if there are none please indicate "N/A".  Once complete you may submit to the Secretary by either eFiling, email or mail. 


